
 
SJCS Varsity Cross Country 

2019 
 

Day  Date  Meet   Location 
Tues.  Sept. 3  NP 2 Miler/North Platte  Dearborn 
Tues.  Sept. 10  Chillicothe Invitational  Chillicothe 
Mon.  Sept. 16  Indian Run (Boys Only)  Tarkio HS 
Thurs.  Sept. 19  Platte County (Girls Only)  Platte City 
Sat.  Sept. 28  Columbia   Columbia 
Tues.  Oct. 1  Rock Port XC Invitational  Rock Port 
Sat.  Oct. 5  Bishop LeBlond Invitational MWSU 
Tues.  Oct. 8  Mound City Invitational  Mound City 
Sat.  Oct. 12  Kearney Invitational  Kearney 
Sat.  Oct. 19  West Platte Invitational  West Platte 
Sat.  Oct. 26  SJCS Cross Country Meet  SJCS 
Sat.  Nov. 2  Class 1,2,3 Districts  TBA 
 
 
 

SJCS Junior High Cross Country 
2019 

 
Day  Date  Meet   Location 
Weds.  Sept. 11  Spring Garden   Hyde Park 
Weds.  Sept. 18  George Bode MS XC Bode MS 
Weds.  Sept. 25  Truman MS XC  Truman MS 
Weds.  Oct. 2  Robidoux   Robidoux MS 
Weds.  Oct. 9  SJCS JH XC Meet SJCS 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
 

 


